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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:37.00
Quaglieri, Tania JR Kucheran, Nina SR
Halden, Jenny SO Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

24.83 27.26 21.9222.99
CFSU-FL2 1:40.97

Herbet, Jaden H SO Huggins, Maddy E FR
Jernstedt, Edith M FR Muzito, Gloria A FR

26.28 27.84 23.0723.78
BFSU-FL3 x1:41.13

McDonald, Maddie C SR Baker, Katherine A SR
Womer, Hannah C SR Fernandes, Aryanna I SR

25.70 28.56 22.2424.63
ATAMP-FL4 1:45.08

Panaroni, Emma L FR Augustsson, Julia SO
Oca, Anja E JR Bazarova, Elizaveta JR

27.25 29.79 22.8825.16
BTAMP-FL5 1:47.98

Gillan, Sierra P FR McFarland, Alli C JR
Wagner, Kristen L SO Chestang, Emma S FR

27.09 30.25 24.5426.10
CTAMP-FL6 x1:48.57

Wiedemann, Lara S SO Hunt, Paige K SO
Horan, Katie K SO DiPietro, Erika G FR

28.00 30.28 24.3225.97
DTAMP-FL7 x1:51.46

Hixenbaugh, Erin L JR Keaton, Lindsey N SO
Lauger, Madi M SO Haight, Izzy D SO

29.19 30.96 25.1226.19
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:25.40
Herbet, Mason J SO Bastian, Izaak Z SR
McCusker, Max C SR Varjasi, Peter JR

21.59 24.24 19.3520.22
CFSU-FL2 1:29.11

Pavlidi, Arijus FR Wood, Nevada P JR
Pereira, Tiago M FR Keblys, Jokubas FR

22.27 25.58 19.7621.50
BFSU-FL3 x1:29.41

Lowery, Conner W SO Seith, Jackson C SR
Demsar, Domen JR Cooper, Ian J JR

22.81 25.09 19.9421.57
DFSU-FL4 x1:31.75

Hanley, Tyler T FR Martindale, Jason FR
Coleman, Telly D SO Covington, Rian J FR

22.85 25.88 20.5422.48
ATAMP-FL5 1:32.99

Fry, Patrick S SO Mindek, Jared P FR
Fauteux, Nikki P JR Senese, Jimmy A FR

23.94 26.62 20.2822.15
BTAMP-FL6 1:35.36

Ortiz, Pablo M SO Ruster, Grant J SR
Aung, Winn M SO Sandefer, Calvin D FR

24.33 26.91 21.3022.82

CTAMP-FL7 x1:38.24
Kazmi, Connor J FR Parnell, Gabe T SR
Dean, Kenan P FR Smith, Vinnie J FR

26.36 27.47 21.5722.84
DTAMP-FL8 x1:39.63

Hills, Cj J SO Murawski, Carter T FR
Clinard, John P JR Shannon, T.J. A FR

27.64 26.70 21.5623.73
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A1 9:56.75
26.67 29.35 29.7029.62
29.77 29.96 29.86 29.99
29.97 30.02 30.02 30.08
30.04 30.29 30.59 30.78
30.41 30.05 30.28 29.30

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E2 10:09.48
28.10 29.98 30.7530.43
30.94 30.69 30.35 30.46
30.53 30.62 30.76 30.49
30.63 31.08 31.17 31.23
30.78 30.79 30.29 29.41

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S3 10:15.24
28.29 29.90 30.6430.54
31.15 31.09 30.92 30.81
30.93 31.24 30.96 31.12
30.89 31.32 30.79 30.84
31.06 31.17 30.93 30.65

TAMP-FL FRWessel, Holly A4 10:18.45
28.43 30.67 31.0930.93
31.10 30.97 31.31 31.18
31.10 31.14 30.88 31.09
31.07 30.93 30.95 30.88
31.29 31.50 31.55 30.39

TAMP-FL SRTobin, Jessie A5 10:26.97
28.82 30.96 31.4331.20
31.33 31.30 31.31 31.53
31.31 31.46 31.52 31.64
31.88 31.69 31.76 31.78
31.74 31.69 31.70 30.92

TAMP-FL FRBailey, Delaney M6 10:41.73
28.86 31.35 31.6631.79
32.22 32.25 32.68 32.06
32.31 32.92 32.49 32.41
32.60 32.51 32.40 32.39
32.70 32.25 32.43 31.45

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C1 9:14.50
24.45 26.70 27.6327.39
27.73 27.86 27.77 27.99
28.05 28.38 28.15 28.24
28.27 28.33 28.19 28.09
28.07 28.29 27.87 27.05

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S2 9:24.81
24.25 27.91 28.0127.36
28.27 28.25 28.34 28.30
28.51 28.54 28.68 28.81
28.84 28.74 29.23 29.31
29.05 28.94 29.39 26.08

TAMP-FL FRBozzi, Joe3 9:34.18
26.00 28.34 28.9128.95
28.98 29.01 29.33 29.12
28.93 29.23 29.04 28.82
28.82 28.63 28.63 28.87
29.11 29.02 28.56 27.88

FSU-FL JRTaddonio, Cam J4 9:44.97
25.74 27.94 28.8328.60
29.23 28.94 29.47 29.18
29.17 29.37 29.45 29.77
29.84 29.91 30.19 30.25
29.71 30.42 29.70 29.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L1 1:48.55
25.44 27.47 27.5028.14

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina2 1:49.24
25.93 27.36 27.8728.08

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania3 1:49.33
25.22 27.97 27.8928.25

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M4 x1:51.11
26.01 27.85 28.9028.35

TAMP-FL SOVrijhof, Roma R5 1:54.36
26.71 29.44 29.3428.87

TAMP-FL FRChestang, Emma S6 1:55.53
26.76 29.18 29.6529.94

TAMP-FL JRGoldthorpe, Megan J7 1:58.84
27.17 29.71 30.7231.24

TAMP-FL SOHaight, Izzy D8 x1:59.84
27.75 29.72 31.6030.77

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E--- X1:50.17
26.10 27.53 28.1628.38

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E--- X1:51.27
25.77 27.39 29.5628.55

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S--- X1:53.28
26.35 27.82 30.0629.05

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz1 1:35.60
22.45 24.51 24.1524.49

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M2 1:36.14
22.32 24.40 24.6724.75

FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A3 1:38.87
22.62 25.18 25.5825.49

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David4 x1:39.01
22.48 25.21 25.0826.24

TAMP-FL FRKnollman, Parker J5 1:42.13
22.95 25.37 27.6226.19

TAMP-FL SOOrtiz, Pablo M6 1:45.37
23.67 26.37 27.7527.58
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Results - Session 1
(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

TAMP-FL FRKnobel, Johnny J7 1:47.56
24.41 26.69 28.7927.67

TAMP-FL FRSandefer, Calvin D8 x1:48.24
23.96 27.19 28.6628.43

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus--- X1:38.48
22.48 24.84 25.6925.47

FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C--- X1:39.84
23.35 25.52 25.5925.38

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F--- X1:40.03
22.13 24.69 27.2825.93

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P--- X1:40.81
23.33 25.07 26.7025.71

FSU-FL FRKeblys, Jokubas--- X1:42.61
23.07 25.96 27.1426.44

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T--- X1:44.68
23.33 25.76 28.1827.41

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J*1 54.64
26.39 28.25

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C*1 54.64
26.40 28.24

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H3 55.37
26.99 28.38

FSU-FL SOHalden, Jenny4 x56.00
27.12 28.88

TAMP-FL FRGillan, Sierra P5 58.04
28.19 29.85

TAMP-FL FRPanaroni, Emma L6 59.60
28.67 30.93

TAMP-FL JRHixenbaugh, Erin L7 1:00.41
29.67 30.74

TAMP-FL SODeCoteau, Alice P8 x1:02.12
29.58 32.54

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie--- X57.47
27.95 29.52

FSU-FL FRLewis, Des D--- X57.77
27.91 29.86

TAMP-FL SOWiedemann, Lara S--- X59.81
28.56 31.25

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 46.07
22.26 23.81

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T2 49.45
23.59 25.86

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W3 49.93
23.52 26.41

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J4 x50.32
24.56 25.76

TAMP-FL JRFauteux, Nikki P5 51.69
24.72 26.97

TAMP-FL SOFry, Patrick S6 53.37
25.69 27.68

TAMP-FL FRKazmi, Connor J7 54.51
26.87 27.64

TAMP-FL SOHills, Cj J8 x54.79
26.66 28.13

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E1 1:01.19
28.75 32.44

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C2 1:03.32
30.06 33.26

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A3 1:03.91
29.99 33.92

TAMP-FL SOAugustsson, Julia4 1:04.31
30.40 33.91

TAMP-FL JRBazarova, Elizaveta5 1:04.32
30.25 34.07

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C6 x1:04.74
31.00 33.74

TAMP-FL JRMcFarland, Alli C7 1:05.35
30.49 34.86

TAMP-FL SOHunt, Paige K8 x1:06.04
31.64 34.40

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K--- X1:03.87
30.07 33.80

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 54.01
25.35 28.66

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z2 54.92
25.87 29.05

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C3 55.16
26.65 28.51

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason4 x56.43
26.45 29.98

TAMP-FL FRMindek, Jared P5 58.61
27.42 31.19

TAMP-FL FRMurawski, Carter T6 1:01.49
29.01 32.48

TAMP-FL SRParnell, Gabe T7 1:01.91
29.00 32.91

TAMP-FL SRRuster, Grant J8 x1:02.13
28.32 33.81

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M1 1:58.64
26.40 30.20 31.3930.65

FSU-FL FRBird, Jenny M2 2:02.41
26.81 30.76 33.3131.53

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra3 2:04.82
27.80 31.48 33.1732.37

TAMP-FL SOHoran, Katie K4 2:05.44
27.68 31.58 33.6232.56

TAMP-FL JRSanchez-Hegarty, Carlee S5 2:06.10
28.27 31.70 32.8433.29

TAMP-FL SOLauger, Madi M6 2:07.68
27.96 31.94 34.7932.99

TAMP-FL JRArnold, Megan N7 x2:08.92
28.87 32.01 34.6833.36

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C1 1:46.79
24.41 26.93 27.4228.03

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M2 1:47.54
24.05 27.13 28.4427.92

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F3 1:47.67
23.68 27.17 29.1027.72

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C4 x1:48.93
24.51 27.81 28.1328.48

TAMP-FL SOMorgan, Ian P5 1:51.21
24.84 27.86 29.7328.78

TAMP-FL FRDean, Kenan P6 1:55.02
24.83 28.86 31.1930.14

TAMP-FL SOAung, Winn M7 1:55.47
24.88 28.69 30.9830.92

TAMP-FL JRClinard, John P8 x2:01.08
26.54 29.82 32.8631.86

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel--- X1:51.14
24.29 28.13 30.1128.61

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E1 22.83
FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsoϐia2 23.68
FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A3 23.76
FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I4 x23.79
TAMP-FL FRElnicki, Kate G5 24.40
TAMP-FL JRDzouenko, Anna M6 24.56
TAMP-FL FRDiPietro, Erika G7 24.58
TAMP-FL SOWagner, Kristen L8 x24.96
FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C--- X23.31
FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania--- X23.47
FSU-FL FRDicks, Alexandra E--- X23.72
FSU-FL SRHew, Lauren E--- X23.83
FSU-FL FRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X24.52

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C1 19.79
FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus2 20.36
FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A3 20.48
FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian4 x20.73
TAMP-FL FRSenese, Jimmy A5 20.87
TAMP-FL SRSlanschek, Marvin6 21.15
TAMP-FL FRShannon, T.J. A7 21.58
TAMP-FL FRSmith, Vinnie J8 x21.82
FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C--- X20.70
FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M--- X20.84
FSU-FL SOLauritzen, Ian O--- X20.85
FSU-FL FRCovington, Rian J--- X20.93
FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G--- X20.96
FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B--- X21.44



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:59 PM  1/28/2022  Page 3
2022 FSU vs Tampa - 1/28/2022

Results - Session 1
(#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D--- X21.52
 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsoϐia1 50.37
24.13 26.24

TAMP-FL JRBazarova, Elizaveta2 50.86
24.58 26.28

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L3 50.89
24.86 26.03

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A4 51.03
24.51 26.52

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E5 x51.82
25.09 26.73

TAMP-FL FRElnicki, Kate G6 52.76
25.54 27.22

TAMP-FL FRChestang, Emma S7 52.79
25.38 27.41

TAMP-FL SOVrijhof, Roma R8 x52.90
25.99 26.91

FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C--- X50.81
24.20 26.61

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M--- X51.96
25.17 26.79

FSU-FL FROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X52.30
24.93 27.37

FSU-FL FRLewis, Des D--- X52.80
25.20 27.60

FSU-FL SRHew, Lauren E--- X54.16
25.39 28.77

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F1 44.46
21.21 23.25

FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C2 45.31
22.03 23.28

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian3 45.47
21.70 23.77

TAMP-FL SRSlanschek, Marvin4 46.08
21.82 24.26

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M5 x46.35
22.24 24.11

TAMP-FL SOFry, Patrick S6 47.67
22.67 25.00

TAMP-FL FRSenese, Jimmy A7 47.81
22.66 25.15

TAMP-FL FRSandefer, Calvin D8 x49.29
23.06 26.23

FSU-FL SOLauritzen, Ian O--- X45.17
21.92 23.25

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J--- X45.58
21.78 23.80

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T--- X46.80
22.18 24.62

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T--- X46.98
22.32 24.66

TAMP-FL FRKnobel, Johnny J--- X47.77
22.89 24.88

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S1 1:58.84
28.54 29.35 30.6730.28

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C2 1:59.10
28.20 30.03 30.3930.48

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H3 2:03.18
28.97 31.47 31.2531.49

TAMP-FL FRGillan, Sierra P4 2:03.65
29.47 31.99 30.7231.47

FSU-FL SREmary, Maggie E5 x2:05.01
29.16 31.49 32.1832.18

TAMP-FL JRHixenbaugh, Erin L6 2:08.14
29.95 31.54 33.7032.95

TAMP-FL FRPanaroni, Emma L7 2:08.46
29.80 31.76 33.8133.09

TAMP-FL SOWiedemann, Lara S8 x2:09.41
29.30 32.59 33.6133.91

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie--- X2:04.39
29.98 31.01 31.4731.93

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra--- X2:05.28
29.87 31.61 31.4732.33

TAMP-FL FRBailey, Delaney M--- X2:13.45
31.40 33.67 33.8934.49

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T1 1:49.03
24.93 27.53 28.1628.41

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W2 1:49.20
25.09 27.86 27.7728.48

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David3 1:50.84
25.94 28.31 27.5129.08

TAMP-FL FRKnollman, Parker J4 1:51.62
26.27 29.04 28.1128.20

TAMP-FL FRKazmi, Connor J5 1:54.84
27.07 28.82 29.1829.77

TAMP-FL SOHills, Cj J6 1:58.96
27.48 30.43 30.3230.73

TAMP-FL SOOrtiz, Pablo M7 x2:00.15
28.04 30.30 30.3831.43

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 2:13.82
31.64 34.27 34.0233.89

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K2 2:15.17
30.66 33.95 35.6834.88

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A3 2:21.40
32.89 35.32 36.4136.78

TAMP-FL SOHunt, Paige K4 2:21.41
32.90 35.35 36.9236.24

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C5 x2:22.87
31.64 35.92 37.9337.38

TAMP-FL JRSanchez-Hegarty, Carlee S6 2:23.87
33.83 35.76 37.2237.06

TAMP-FL SOAugustsson, Julia7 2:24.51
32.48 36.25 38.5837.20

TAMP-FL JRMcFarland, Alli C8 x2:26.16
33.13 37.00 38.6737.36

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E--- X2:17.50
31.30 34.41 36.2635.53

TAMP-FL SOKeaton, Lindsey N--- X2:26.33
32.11 36.77 39.3238.13

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason1 2:01.37
27.33 1:34.04

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M2 2:02.78
27.88 2:22.44 22.06

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C3 2:05.90
27.85 1:38.05

TAMP-FL FRMindek, Jared P4 2:07.34
28.56 2:28.41 36.14

TAMP-FL SRParnell, Gabe T5 2:14.65
29.95 3:07.33

TAMP-FL SRRuster, Grant J6 2:16.75
29.39 34.65 36.6436.07

TAMP-FL FRMurawski, Carter T7 x2:17.34
31.05 2:11.14

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E1 4:55.91
27.52 29.28 29.3229.39
29.50 29.88 30.51 31.00
30.14 29.37

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E2 4:59.11
27.21 29.56 30.0829.88
30.34 30.36 30.37 30.47
30.62 30.22

TAMP-FL FRWessel, Holly A3 5:01.40
27.82 29.79 30.4730.18
30.50 30.56 30.64 30.69
30.60 30.15

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E4 5:04.43
27.43 29.47 30.8729.89
30.70 31.05 31.41 32.03
31.34 30.24

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S5 x5:06.15
28.28 30.51 30.5330.95
31.00 30.91 31.28 31.19
30.86 30.64

TAMP-FL SRTobin, Jessie A6 5:08.71
28.51 30.48 31.3131.10
31.29 31.20 31.33 31.28
31.49 30.72
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

TAMP-FL JRArnold, Megan N7 5:14.14
28.14 30.59 31.6031.08
31.70 32.05 32.22 32.42
32.28 32.06

TAMP-FL JRGoldthorpe, Megan J8 x5:15.58
28.80 31.05 32.5331.68
32.15 32.20 31.72 32.06
32.00 31.39

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M1 4:18.87
23.49 25.67 26.2125.98
26.10 26.10 26.19 26.47
26.46 26.20

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam2 4:24.17
23.81 26.23 26.8126.41
26.75 26.82 26.90 26.96
27.28 26.20

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz3 4:30.25
23.57 25.99 27.2826.56
27.81 27.33 27.47 28.14
27.84 28.26

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S4 x4:32.78
24.06 26.61 27.5727.37
27.83 27.79 27.84 28.32
28.23 27.16

TAMP-FL FRBozzi, Joe5 4:37.46
25.38 28.25 28.9228.38
28.36 28.00 28.16 28.05
27.80 26.16

TAMP-FL SOMorgan, Ian P6 4:51.09
25.80 28.78 29.3229.23
29.53 29.95 29.86 29.84
29.96 28.82

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P--- X4:38.18
25.36 27.80 28.3527.95
28.47 28.27 28.55 28.62
27.95 26.86

FSU-FL JRTaddonio, Cam J--- X4:42.38
25.30 27.89 28.2928.23
28.69 28.79 29.07 29.14
29.04 27.94

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J1 54.43
25.73 28.70

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C2 54.95
25.84 29.11

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H3 55.32
26.07 29.25

FSU-FL FRBird, Jenny M4 x56.09
26.29 29.80

TAMP-FL JROca, Anja E5 56.47
26.59 29.88

TAMP-FL SOHoran, Katie K6 57.25
26.53 30.72

TAMP-FL SOLauger, Madi M7 59.37
27.51 31.86

TAMP-FL SOWagner, Kristen L8 x59.81
27.72 32.09

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M--- X56.00
26.20 29.80

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E--- X57.12
26.76 30.36

FSU-FL FROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X57.41
26.42 30.99

TAMP-FL FRDiPietro, Erika G--- X58.50
28.29 30.21

TAMP-FL SOKeaton, Lindsey N--- X58.63
27.26 31.37

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A--- X59.73
27.06 32.67

TAMP-FL SODeCoteau, Alice P--- X1:01.40
27.86 33.54

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C1 46.87
21.48 25.39

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter2 48.50
22.47 26.03

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus3 48.94
22.68 26.26

TAMP-FL JRFauteux, Nikki P4 49.68
23.06 26.62

FSU-FL JRDemsar, Domen5 x49.70
23.61 26.09

TAMP-FL FRDean, Kenan P6 52.60
24.11 28.49

TAMP-FL JRClinard, John P7 53.57
25.23 28.34

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian--- X48.30
22.16 26.14

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C--- X48.83
23.05 25.78

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel--- X49.81
23.87 25.94

FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B--- X49.88
23.03 26.85

FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M--- X50.52
22.83 27.69

FSU-FL FRCovington, Rian J--- X50.68
23.51 27.17

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F--- X51.68
23.48 28.20

FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D--- X51.97
23.59 28.38

TAMP-FL SOAung, Winn M--- X53.21
24.75 28.46

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M1 2:02.92
26.08 30.78 29.1936.87

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S2 2:03.86
27.55 29.79 29.4137.11

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E3 2:04.57
28.00 32.92 28.0635.59

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A4 x2:04.58
26.83 32.26 28.3737.12

TAMP-FL SOHunt, Paige K5 2:08.05
28.14 33.49 30.2036.22

TAMP-FL SOLauger, Madi M6 2:09.18
27.02 32.69 30.3739.10

TAMP-FL JRHixenbaugh, Erin L7 2:14.02
29.23 32.94 32.5639.29

TAMP-FL SOAugustsson, Julia8 x2:16.38
29.19 36.85 32.5937.75

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra--- X2:08.11
27.78 32.30 30.3737.66

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 1:47.35
22.99 26.65 26.2231.49

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M2 1:50.62
24.09 27.18 27.2432.11

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F3 1:53.29
24.12 29.15 26.5533.47

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T4 x1:57.14
24.80 28.90 27.7135.73

TAMP-FL SRParnell, Gabe T5 2:01.05
25.79 30.41 30.2234.63

TAMP-FL FRKazmi, Connor J6 2:03.37
27.34 30.39 28.7436.90

TAMP-FL SOHills, Cj J7 2:03.71
27.44 30.54 28.6637.07

TAMP-FL SRRuster, Grant J8 x2:06.88
26.58 33.27 30.0736.96

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:32.50
Womer, Hannah C SR Banks, Gabrianna C SO
Fernandes, Aryanna I SRMcDonald, Maddie C SR

23.57 23.16 22.8822.89
CFSU-FL2 1:34.15

Dicks, Alexandra E FR Muzito, Gloria A FR
Kurdi, Zsoϐia SO Lewis, Des D FR

24.20 23.17 23.6923.09
BFSU-FL3 x1:37.19

Hew, Lauren E SR Sapio, Olivia M SR
Zettle, Ashley E SO Emary, Maggie E SR

24.03 23.52 25.1624.48
ATAMP-FL4 1:37.45

Bazarova, Elizaveta JR DiPietro, Erika G FR
Chestang, Emma S FR Vrijhof, Roma R SO

23.71 25.12 24.1224.50
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Results - Session 1
(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BTAMP-FL5 1:38.62
Elnicki, Kate G FR Dzouenko, Anna M JR
Oca, Anja E JR Wagner, Kristen L SO

25.36 23.77 25.0424.45
CTAMP-FL6 x1:43.21

Panaroni, Emma L FR Gillan, Sierra P FR
Haight, Izzy D SO Goldthorpe, Megan J JR

25.69 25.04 27.3025.18
DTAMP-FL7 x1:43.84

DeCoteau, Alice P SO Horan, Katie K SO
Tobin, Jessie A SR Wessel, Holly A FR

25.65 25.86 26.3725.96
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:20.12
Varjasi, Peter JR Moran, Blake F JR
Cooper, Ian J JR Keblys, Jokubas FR

20.19 20.17 19.8619.90
AFSU-FL2 1:20.52

Budd, Sam SR Bastian, Izaak Z SR
Ksiazek, Kuba A SR McCusker, Max C SR

21.17 20.43 19.2319.69
CFSU-FL3 x1:23.02

Lowery, Conner W SO Miller, Dominic G FR
Aguilar, Adrian JR Covington, Rian J FR

21.53 20.18 20.7720.54
ATAMP-FL4 1:23.57

Fauteux, Nikki P JR Slanschek, Marvin SR
Senese, Jimmy A FR Fry, Patrick S SO

21.50 20.99 20.5220.56
CTAMP-FL5 1:28.36

Shannon, T.J. A FR Clinard, John P JR
Ortiz, Pablo M SO Bozzi, Joe FR

22.27 22.74 21.4321.92
BTAMP-FL6 x1:28.59

Dean, Kenan P FR Knobel, Johnny J FR
Sandefer, Calvin D FR Smith, Vinnie J FR

22.56 21.98 21.9222.13
DTAMP-FL7 x1:30.23

Knollman, Parker J FR Aung, Winn M SO
Morgan, Ian P SO Mindek, Jared P FR

22.60 22.29 23.3322.01
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 33
1. Florida State University 440
2. University of Tampa 83

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 33
1. Florida State University 219
2. University of Tampa 43

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33
1. Florida State University 221
2. University of Tampa 40


